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R | RREE & A B
200 81.3

199 81.1

198 80.8

197 80.5

196 80.2 1 1
195 79.9

194 79.17 2 1
193 79. 4

192 79.1 3 3
191 78.8 6 1
190 78.6 7 6
189 78.3 13 4
188 78.0 17 1
187 17.1 18 10
186 77.4 28 17
185 77.2 45 9
184 76.9 54 20
183 76.6 74 17
182 76.3 91 29
181 76.1 120 28
180 75.8 148 217
179 75.5 175 33
178 75.2 208 36
177 74.9 244 50
176 T74.17 294 52
175 74. 4 346 54
174 74.1 400 51
173 73.8 451 74
172 73.6 525 65
171 73.3 590 70
170 73.0 660 76
169 72.1 736 87
168 72.4 823 86
167 72.2 909 95
166 71.9 1004 98
165 71.6 1102 112
164 71.3 1214 116
163 71.1 1330 122
162 70.8 1452 140
161 70.5 1592 139
160 70.2 1731 161
159 69.9 1892 180
158 69.7 2072 162
157 69.4 2234 188
156 69.1 2422 205
155 68.8 2627 219
154 68.6 2846 185
153 68.3 3031 206
152 68.0 3237 204
151 67.7 3441 217

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 67.4 3658 232
149 67.2 3890 265
148 66.9 4145 265
147 66. 6 4410 260
146 66.3 4670 271
145 66. 1 4941 236
144 65. 8 5177 2417
143 65.5 5424 312
142 65. 2 5736 308
141 64.9 6044 311
140 64.7 6355 342
139 64.4 6697 360
138 64.1 7057 349
137 63.8 7406 343
136 63.6 7749 3564
135 63.3 8103 364
134 63.0 8467 439
133 62.7 8906 386
132 62. 4 9292 434
131 62.2 9726 392
130 61.9 10118 428
129 61.6 10546 422
128 61.3 10968 432
127 61.1 11400 442
126 60.8 11842 480
125 60.5 12322 469
124 60. 2 12791 469
123 59.9 13260 459
122 59.7 13719 496
121 59. 4 14215 506
120 59.1 14721 529
119 58.8 162560 507
118 58.6 167567 507
17 58.3 16264 498
116 58.0 16762 622
115 57.17 17284 547
114 57. 4 17831 5438
113 57.2 18379 534
112 56.9 18913 5563
111 56. 6 19466 6565
110 56.3 20021 587
109 56. 1 20608 601
108 55.8 21209 56569
107 55.5 21768 601
106 55.2 22369 619
105 54.9 22988 5938
104 54.7 23586 588
103 54.4 24174 594
102 54 .1 24768 6217
101 53.8 253956 600

R | REE| B @& #
100 53.6 25995 671
99 53.3 26666 615
98 53.0 27281 629
97 52.7 27910 6565
96 52. 4 28565 633
95 52.2 29198 688
94 51.9 29886 657
93 51.6 30543 695
92 51.3 31238 650
91 51.1 31888 646
90 50.8 32534 6569
89 50.5 33193 667
88 50.2 33860 685
87 49.9 34545 669
86 49.7 35214 649
85 49. 4 356863 721
84 49 .1 36584 7128
83 48.8 37312 712
82 48. 6 38024 71256
81 48.3 38749 692
80 48.0 39441 674
79 47.7 40115 112
78 47. 4 40887 729
17 47.2 41616 123
76 46.9 42339 7156
75 46. 6 43054 685
74 46. 3 43739 763
73 46. 1 44502 751
72 45. 8 45253 718
71 45.5 45971 7056
70 45.2 46676 729
69 44.9 47405 719
68 44.7 48124 122
67 44. 4 48846 714
66 44 .1 49560 740
65 43.8 50300 667
64 43. 6 50967 719
63 43.3 51686 126
62 43.0 52412 732
61 42.7 53144 713
60 42. 4 53857 674
59 42.2 54531 698
58 41.9 556229 7128
57 41.6 556957 647
56 41.3 56604 667
55 41.1 57271 6569
54 40. 8 57930 679
53 40.5 58609 682
52 40. 2 59291 7056
51 39.9 59996 643

R | REME| B & A B
50 39.7 60639 669
49 39. 4 61308 644
48 39.1 61952 570
47 38.8 62522 610
46 38.6 63132 603
45 38.3 63735 5756
44 38.0 64310 598
43 37.7 64908 571
42 37. 4 65479 562
41 37.2 66041 548
40 36.9 66589 5056
39 36. 6 67094 539
38 36.3 67633 497
37 36. 1 68130 539
36 35. 8 68669 458
35 35.56 69127 454
34 35.2 69581 432
33 34.9 70013 404
32 34.7 70417 324
31 34. 4 70741 341
30 34.1 71082 260
29 33.8 71342 266
28 33.6 71608 236
217 33.3 71844 224
26 33.0 72068 2156
25 32.17 72283 165
24 32. 4 72448 179
23 32.2 726217 136
22 31.9 72763 124
21 31.6 728817 108
20 31.3 72995 86
19 31.1 73081 69
18 30.8 73150 70
17 30.5 73220 47
16 30.2 732617 42
15 29.9 73309 37
14 29.7 73346 25
13 29. 4 73371 16
12 29. 1 733817 21
11 28.8 73408 9
10 28.6 73417 13
9 28.3 73430 4
8 28.0 73434 14

7 27.7 73448 3
6 27. 4 73451 7
5 27.2 73458 3
4 26.9 73461 6
3 26. 6 73467 1
2 26.3 73468 1
1 26. 1

0 25. 8 73469 18




